


THE AUSTRALIAN BEEKEEPING MANUAL

Robert Owen

Sydney: Exisle Publishing, 2023.
Third Edition.
25cm x 19cm. [viii], 360 pages, colour photographs. Pictorial glossy papered
boards.

"Aimed at both the novice and experienced beekeeper, and supported by over
350 photographs and drawings, this is the ultimate essential manual on
Australian beekeeping. Chapters cover equipment, how to obtain bees, where
to locate them, colony management, extracting honey, the bee-friendly
garden, entering honey in competitions, and native bees." (publisher's blurb)

. New Book. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0033427
ISBN: / 9781922539793

Read More
Categories: Animals & Birds, Farming & Rural Life

THE LITTLE BOOK OF MUSHROOMS: AN
ILLUSTRATED GUIDE TO THE EXTRAORDINARY
POWER OF MUSHROOMS

Alex Dorr; Sara Richard

New York: Simon & Schuster, 2023.
First Edition.
20cm x 14cm. 256 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated matte papered boards.

A beautifully illustrated guide to 75 of the most unique and fascinating
mushrooms in the world, including interesting insight into their history, uses,
and etymologies.

. New Book. $33.00 AUD.

Book#0033428
ISBN: / 9781507219591

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Mushrooms, Natural History &
Resources
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THE AUSTRALIAN CONSTITUTION: A
DOCUMENTARY HISTORY

John M. Williams

Melbourne: Melbourne University Press, 2005.
First Edition.
31cm x 23cm. xv, 1288 pages. Full leather, slipcase.

"This book brings together all the critical documents which formed the
Commonwealth Constitution of 1901. Constitutions are the basic documents of
a society. The drafting of the Australian constitution was the product of intense
negotiation and debate. Line by line it represents the work of dozens of
delegates and the considerations of millions of Australians. This authoritative
and unique book brings together, for the first time, all the critical documents
that formed the Commonwealth Constitution of 1901, tracing the Constitution
from its most embryonic stages to its enactment. From the time that the
colonies obtained self-government in the 1850s the issue of a large federation
was being considered. In the latter part of the nineteenth century the colonies,
through their delegates, came together in a series of conventions to draft a
constitution that was to be put to the people. The documents included in this
book tell the story of that painstaking process. This easily accessible collection
of primary source material includes drafts of the Constitution, memoranda,
personal letters relating to the drafting, and comments by the drafters
themselves. It contains Hansard extracts, speeches, resolutions from
Australasian Federal Conventions and comments on the drafts. It also
reproduces newspaper cartoons reflecting popular feeling at the time."
(publisher's blurb)

. Fine Condition. $650.00 AUD.

Book#0033429
ISBN: 0522850421 / 9780522850420

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, History, Law & Criminal Studies, Politics &
Government

A CASE STUDY OF A SUPER STUD: PORTRAIT OF
JOEY

Joseph V.; Alfred Ellison

Los Angeles: Ultimate Books, 1969.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. 185 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

The story of a West Coast male prostitute, Joseph V. as told to Alfred Ellison.

Creasing to spine. Remainder mark. Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0033430
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sex Work
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THE NEW PROFESSIONALS: NEW ZEALAND SEX
WORK BEHIND THE SHUTTER

Matthew Plummer

[Wellington]: Matthew Plummer, [2008].
First Edition.
25cm x 35.5cm. [92] pages, colour illustrations. Red cloth, blind lettering.

A photographic study of sex work in New Zealand. Includes heterosexual,
homosexual, and trans workers. 5 copies recorded in OCLC, none outside of
New Zealand.

Minor bumping to corners. Minor tanning to page extremities. Very Good
Condition. $300.00 AUD.

Book#0033431
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Countries, New Zealand, Photography, Polynesia, Sex Work

A BASIC PITJANTJATJARA / YANKUNYTJATJARA
TO ENGLISH DICTIONARY

Cliff Goddard

Alice Springs: Institute for Aboriginal Development, 1987.
First Edition.
30cm x 21cm. vi, 195 pages, map, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

Minor shelf and handling wear. Previous owner's name. Very Good Condition.
$125.00 AUD.

Book#0033432
ISBN: 0949659452 / 9780949659453

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Language & Linguistics, Reference
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OEAHMA: THE HOLY BOOKS OF THELEMA

Aleister Crowley

San Francisco: Weiser Books, 1988.
Reprint.
23cm x 15cm. xxxv, 270 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

English occultist, philosopher, and magician Aleister Crowley (1875-1947)
founded the religion of Thelema in the early 20th century. This is the first
collection of writings received by the author while in high mystical trance
states, which formed the basis of his teachings. Includes extensive
bibliographies and concise introductions to each Holy Book.

Wrappers glaze bubbled. Foxing to edges. Good Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0033433
ISBN: 0877286868 / 9780877286868

Read More
Category: Magic, Paranormal & Occult

THE SEXUAL THREESOMES: A STUDY OF
TROILISTIC MARRIAGE

Drew Andrews

Las Vegas: The Griffon Corporation, 1971.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. 82 pages, illustrations some colour. Lettered saddle-stapled
wrappers.

Psuedo-sexological illustrated smut on "Today's troilistic marriages", being
threesomes and polyamorous relations. Mostly MFF, though a few FMM
images. A Griffon Guide to Sex and Life G907.

. Very Good Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0033434
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Art & Erotica
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SEX GAMES ADULTS PLAY

Ferenc Sari

Las Vegas: M-T Publishers, 1969.
First Edition.
17cm x 10.5cm. 191 pages. Lettered wrappers.

Study of sexual behaviours. Unrecorded in OCLC.

Creasing to spine. Minor tanning. Good Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0033435
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexology

GROUP SEX PRACTICES

Preston Harriman

Las Vegas: M-T Publishers, 1969.
First Edition.
19.5cm x 13cm. 216 pages, illustrations, some colour. Lettered wrappers.

A Photo-illustrated socio library study on the psychology and dynamics of
multiple sexual acts in explicit words and uncensored pictures.

Shelf worn. Creasing to spine. Good Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0033436
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexology
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THE MOTH HUNTERS: ABORIGINAL PREHISTORY
OF THE AUSTRALIAN ALPS

Josephine Flood

Canberra: Australian Institute of Aboriginal Studies, 1980.
First Edition.
24.5cm x 15cm. xii, 388 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Moderate shelf and handling wear. Minor soiling to edges. Previous owner's
name. Good Condition. $100.00 AUD.

Book#0033437
ISBN: 0855750855 / 9780855750855

Read More
Category: Aboriginal Australia

ACID TRIPS AND CHEMISTRY

Cam Cloud

Berkeley: Ronin, 1999.
First Edition.
21.5cm x 14cm. x, 134 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

"More people are using acid today than at any time since the 1960s. This book
summarizes everything that is known about this potent psychedelic drug: what
an acid trip is like, how LSD was discovered, what forms are currently available
on the underground market, how to produce the drug, and much more --
including, of course, caveats about acid and the law." (publisher's blurb)

Unread, wrappers shelf worn as they are prone to. Near Fine Condition. $25.00
AUD.

Book#0033438
ISBN: 1579510116 / 9781579510114

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, LSD, Science & Technology
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BEYOND THE NARROW LIFE: A GUIDE FOR
PSYCHEDELIC INTEGRATION AND EXISTENTIAL
EXPLORATION

Kile M. Ortigo

Santa Fe & London: Synergetic Press, 2021.
First Edition.
23cm x 18cm. xxiv, 430 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated
wrappers.

"With the second renaissance and re-emergence of psychedelics in Western
society, the public and therapists alike are confronting new areas of
exploration with few comprehensive models available to aid in the profound
process of integrating such powerful and mystical-like experiences into one's
life. Psychedelic-assisted psychotherapy offers one useful model for this work,
but access to even traditional therapy is limited due to expense and
inadequate specialized training. With questions surrounding legal access,
criminalization, and medical indications and contraindications, the immediate
future of psychedelic-assisted therapy remains shrouded in uncertainty, even
in the face of expanding interest and promise. Beyond the Narrow Life seeks
to 'thread a needle' by addressing profound themes elicited by psychospiritual
and therapeutic use of psychedelics while avoiding merely 'preaching to the
choir.' This book explores common topics that emerge during psychedelic
journeys by integrating several frameworks, spanning evidence-based
cognitive-behavioral therapy, Jungian depth psychology, existential
philosophy, compassion and mindfulness practices, comparative mythology,
pop culture, film, and scientific understandings of the cosmos. Instead of a dry
overview of big ideas, Dr. Ortigo gently guides readers through an awe-
inspiring journey that confronts the deeper questions and concerns we all face
as humans in this modern time." (publisher's blurb)

Minor bump to spine tail. Near Fine Condition. $25.00 AUD.

Book#0033439
ISBN: / 9780907791836

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Psychology & Psychiatry
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THE GREAT SOUTH LAND: SEARCHING FOR THE
ANTIPODES, FROM CLASSICAL SCHOLARS TO
QUIROS & DAMPIER

Hordern House

Sydney: Hordern House, 2011.
First Edition.
29cm x 22cm. [180] pages, colour illustrations. Blue cloth, gilt lettering,
illustrated french fold jacket.

Price list laid in.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0033440
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Books on Books, Countries, Exploration

ST. GEORGE'S BRIDGE: A SESQUICENTENNIAL
HISTORY

Carolyn Nolan

Saint George: Balonne Shire Council, 1996.
.
31cm x 22cm. viii, 112 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Some creasing to wrappers. Minor soiling. Good Condition. $35.00 AUD.

Book#0033441
ISBN: 0646278592 / 9780646278599

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland
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RADICAL BRISBANE: AN UNRULY HISTORY

Raymond Evans; Carole Ferrier

Melbourne: The Vulgar Press, 2004.
First Edition.
25cm x 19cm. 329, [7] pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor creasing to slightly cocked spine. Good Condition. $55.00 AUD.

Book#0033442
ISBN: 0958079455 / 9780958079457

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, History, Politics & Government, Queensland

THE BUILDING OF THE QUEENSLAND HOUSE,
1880-1920: A CARPENTER'S HANDBOOK AND
OWNER'S MANUAL

Andrew L. Jenner

Brisbane: Andrew L. Jenner, 2013.
Second Edition. Signed by Author
21cm x 15cm. 350 pages, black and white photographs and illustrations.
Illustrated french fold wrappers.

Very minor shelf wear. Near Fine Condition. $110.00 AUD.

Book#0033443
ISBN: / 9780646573021

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Home Decorating & Repair, Queensland

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/radical-brisbane-an-unruly-history-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Radical+Brisbane%3A+An+Unruly+History
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/radical-brisbane-an-unruly-history-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Radical+Brisbane%3A+An+Unruly+History
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/history/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/politics-government/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/queensland/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-building-of-the-queensland-house-1880-1920-a-carpenters-handbook-and-owners-manual-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Building+of+the+Queensland+House%2C+1880-1920%3A+A+Carpenter%27s+Handbook+and+Owner%27s+Manual
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/the-building-of-the-queensland-house-1880-1920-a-carpenters-handbook-and-owners-manual-2/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=The+Building+of+the+Queensland+House%2C+1880-1920%3A+A+Carpenter%27s+Handbook+and+Owner%27s+Manual
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/home-decorating-repair/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/queensland/


COMMON AUSTRALIAN FUNGI: A
BUSHWALKER'S GUIDE

Tony Young

Sydney: University of New South Wales Press, 2000.
Third Edition.
21.5cm x 11cm. 154 pages, 32 pages of colour illustrations. Pictorial wrappers.

Minor soiling, foxing, and tanning. Previous owner's name. Good Condition.
$50.00 AUD.

Book#0033444
ISBN: 0868406503 / 9780868406503

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Mushrooms, Natural History &
Resources

SHOW ME! A PICTURE BOOK OF SEX FOR
CHILDREN AND PARENTS

Will McBride; Helga Fleischhauer-Hardt

New York: St. Martin's Press, 1975.
Later Printing.
30cm x 22cm. 176 pages, black and white photographs. Pictorial wrappers.

Originally published in German titled Zeig Mal!, this is a later printing of the
English edition. Show Me! is a graphic sex education book written in a frank
style to encourage teaching "children to grow up proud and unashamed of
their bodies and sexuality." The publisher was accused of obscenity, with
prosecutors arguing the book was child pornography. In all of the original
cases judges ruled the book was not obscene, though the book continued to
feature in US court cases relating to obscenity, child pornography, and the
First Amendment, and was eventually pulled from shelves by the publisher
"stating that though they believed Show Me! was not pornographic, they could
no longer afford the legal expenses to defend it".

Cover price marked out. Some small rubs and chips to wrappers. Minor soiling
and foxing. Previous owner's name. Good Condition. $350.00 AUD.

Book#0033445
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sex Guides
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THE DARKER PASSIONS: THE PIT AND THE
PENDULUM

Amarantha Knight

New York: Masquerade Books, 1998.
First Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 258 pages, [30] advertisements. Pictorial wrappers.

Erotic horror fiction.

Very small chip to top edge of wrappers upper panel. Tanning to wrappers
verso. Very Good Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0033446
ISBN: 1563336391 / 9781563336393

Read More
Categories: Horror, Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

TRINKETS

Lizbeth Dusseau

New York: Masquerade Books, 1998.
Second Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 260 pages, [36] advertisements. Pictorial wrappers.

Erotic story of domination.

Minor shelf wear. Tanning to wrappers verso. Very Good Condition. $25.00
AUD.

Book#0033447
ISBN: 1563336685 / 9781563336683

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction
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THE DARKER PASSIONS: CARMILLA

Amarantha Knight

New York: Masquerade Books, 1997.
First Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 335 pages, [33] advertisements. Pictorial wrappers.

Erotic horror fiction.

Tanning to wrappers verso. Near Fine Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0033448
ISBN: 1563335786 / 9781563335785

Read More
Categories: Horror, Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

TRINKETS

P. N. Dedeaux

New York: Masquerade Books, 1998.
Second Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 172 pages, [36] advertisements. Pictorial wrappers.

A tale of college sorority erotica.

Minor shelf wear. Tanning to wrappers verso. Very Good Condition. $30.00
AUD.

Book#0033449
ISBN: 1563336537 / 9781563336539

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction
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SHAMELESS GAME

Roger Hanley

: Regal Novels, 1967.
First Edition.
18cm x 10.5cm. 160 pages. Illustrated wrappers.

Sporting Stud... Bedroom Athletes. Their best game was passion.

Minor shelf wear and tanning. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0033450
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

VIOLETTE-SWEET TEENS [THE ROMANCE OF
VIOLETTE & SWEET SEVENTEEN]

[Alexandre Dumas]; John Frederic Savage

[Sydney]: Lay Press, No date.
First Edition.
18cm x 12cm. 189 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Rare Australian erotica, two tales published in one, being Alexandre Dumas'
The Romance of Violette, here published anonymously with an introduction
credited to John Frederic Savage, PhD., and Sweet Seventeen: The True Story
of a Daughter's Awful Whipping and Its Delightful if Direful Consquences.

Very minor general wear. Near Fine Condition. $60.00 AUD.

Book#0033451
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Fetish & SM
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SOFT AND SAVAGE

Hector Casale

Los Angeles: Montmarte Press, 1972.
.
17.5cm x 11cm. 160 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

A crude pornographic novel touted as a translation from some French
clandestine novel, which it could be, or simply another representation of hack
smut. The tale of a man awakening the wanton lust of a woman. Unrecorded in
OCLC.

Minor chipping to crown fore-edge corner of first two leaves. Very Good
Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0033452
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

THE LUSTFUL TURK & VIRGIN LOVE CULT

Anonymous

: Walton Press, 1972.
Sixth Printing.
18cm x 12cm. 191 pages. Lettered wrappers.

20th century pulp edition of the anonymous pre-Victorian erotic epistolary
novel, The Lustful Turk, or Lascivious Scenes from a Harem.

Creasing to spine. Sticker ghost to wrappers upper panel. Very Good
Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0033453
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction
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DEBAUCHED NIGHTS

Charles Day

[Sydney]: Lay Press, No date.
.
18cm x 11cm. 160 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Sinful Thoughts Governed Their Lives and Desires.

. Fine Condition. $40.00 AUD.

Book#0033454
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

GIRL HIGH

Stacey Clubb

London: Softcover Library, 1972.
First Edition.
18cm x 10.5cm. 154 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

Wanting to be different, she became too daring.

Minor shelf wear and tanning. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0033455
ISBN: 0851062172 / 9780851062174

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction
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THE DARKER PASSIONS: FRANKENSTEIN

Amarantha Knight

New York: Masquerade Books, 1998.
Second Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 303 pages, [33] advertisements. Pictorial wrappers.

Erotic horror fiction.

Tanning to wrappers verso. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0033456
ISBN: 1563336170 / 9781563336171

Read More
Categories: Horror, Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

MASTERING MARY SUE

Mary Love

New York: Masquerade Books, 1998.
Third Edition.
17.5cm x 10.5cm. 232 pages, [8] advertisements. Pictorial wrappers.

A tale of a wealthy nymphomaniac with a husband attempting to declare her
mentally incompetent and steal her fortune.

Tanning to wrappers verso. Near Fine Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0033457
ISBN: 156333660X / 9781563336607

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction
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THE BED AT THE TOP

Charles Beck

London: Softcover Library, 1973.
First Edition.
18cm x 10.5cm. 156 pages. Pictorial wrappers.

She was the most important asset a man could have.

Minor shelf wear and tanning. Very Good Condition. $20.00 AUD.

Book#0033458
ISBN: 0851062660 / 9780851062662

Read More
Category: Sexuality - Erotic Fiction

PSILOCYBIN MUSHROOMS OF SOUTH EAST
QUEENSLAND, AUSTRALIA: ELIMINATING THE
HARMS

T. K. Nixon

[Eumundi]: T. K. Nixon, 2023.
Second Edition.
25cm x 20cm. 170 pages, colour photographs. Pictorial wrappers.

"What are the main harms associated with foraging for and eating psilocybin
mushrooms - the mushrooms themselves, poisonous look-a-likes, or the laws
surrounding their use and possession? T. K. Nixon guides us through
thousands of years of history, fifty years of prohibition and a modern, scientific,
mushroom renaissance in this one-of-a-kind work. With over forty full-colour
photos, and identification and environmental information, this book contains all
you need to avoid the harms associated with psilocybin mushrooms." (rear
cover)

. New Book. $45.00 AUD.

Book#0033459
ISBN: / 9780646820606

Read More
Categories: Ethnopharmacology & Psychedelia, Mushrooms
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THE BRISBANE RIVER STORY: MEANDERS
THROUGH TIME

Helen Gregory

Brisbane: Australian Marine Conservation Society, 1996.
First Edition.
26cm x 25cm. x, 202 pages, black and white photographs. Pictorial matte
papered boards.

Multiple gift inscriptions to the front endpaper. Foxing to first and last few
pages. Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0033460
ISBN: 0646301322 / 9780646301327

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland

QUEENSLAND ARCHITECTS OF THE 19TH
CENTURY: A BIOGRAPHICAL DICTIONARY

Donald Watson; Judith McKay

Brisbane: Queensland Museum, 1994.
First Edition.
27cm x 21cm. viii, 225 pages, black and white illustrations. Illustrated french
fold wrappers.

. Fine Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0033461
ISBN: 0724256571 / 9780724256570

Read More
Categories: Architecture, Australia, Countries, Queensland
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EMILY KAME KNGWARREYE: ALHALKERE:
PAINTINGS FROM UTOPIA

Margo Neale

Brisbane: Queensland Art Gallery, 1998.
First Edition.
30cm x 24.5cm. [xx], 154 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers,
illustrated french fold jacket.

Moderate shelf wear. Previous owner's name. Minor soiling. Very Good
Condition. $130.00 AUD.

Book#0033462
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Art & Design

UTOPIA: THE GENIUS OF EMILY KAME
KNGWARREYE

Margo Neale; Emily Kngwarreye

Canberra: National Museum of Australia Press, 2008.
First Edition.
30cm x 24.5cm. 271 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated wrappers.

Front free endpaper clipped. Minor general wear. Very Good Condition.
$150.00 AUD.

Book#0033463
ISBN: / 9781876944667

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Art & Design, Indigenous Art
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URBAN DINGO: THE ART AND LIFE OF LIN ONUS,
1948-1996

Margo Neale; Lin Onus

Brisbane: Queensland Art Gallery, 2000.
First Edition.
28.5cm x 26cm. 144 pages, colour illustrations. Illustrated french fold wrappers.

Minor shelf wear. Minor foxing to top edge. Very Good Condition. $140.00 AUD.

Book#0033464
ISBN: 1876509848 / 9781876509842

Read More
Categories: Art & Design, Australian Art

TRACKS AND TIMES: A HISTORY OF THE PINE
RIVERS DISTRICT, 1788, 1888, 1988

Lawrence S. Smith

Brisbane: Pine Rivers Shire Council, 1988.
First Edition.
31cm x 21cm. 252 pages, black and white photographs. Brown leather, gilt
lettering.

Compiled to commemorate the centenary of Pine Rivers Shire and bicentenary
of Australia.

Minor foxing. Very Good Condition. $30.00 AUD.

Book#0033465
ISBN: 0731620623 / 9780731620623

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Genealogy & Local History, Queensland

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/urban-dingo-the-art-and-life-of-lin-onus-1948-1996-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Urban+Dingo%3A+The+Art+and+Life+of+Lin+Onus%2C+1948-1996
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/urban-dingo-the-art-and-life-of-lin-onus-1948-1996-3/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Urban+Dingo%3A+The+Art+and+Life+of+Lin+Onus%2C+1948-1996
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/art-design/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/art-design/australian-art/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/tracks-and-times-a-history-of-the-pine-rivers-district-1788-1888-1988-7/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Tracks+and+Times%3A+A+History+of+the+Pine+Rivers+District%2C+1788%2C+1888%2C+1988
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/tracks-and-times-a-history-of-the-pine-rivers-district-1788-1888-1988-7/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Tracks+and+Times%3A+A+History+of+the+Pine+Rivers+District%2C+1788%2C+1888%2C+1988
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/genealogy-local-history/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/australia/queensland/


GUIDE TO THE ECONOMIC GEOLOGY OF THE
CHARTERS TOWERS REGION, NORTHEASTERN
QUEENSLAND

R. A. Henderson

Brisbane: Geological Society of Australia, Queensland Division, 1993.
First Edition.
29cm x 20.5cm. vi, 144 pages, maps. Side-stapled covers, cloth tape spine

1993 Field Conference: Economic Geology of the Charters Towers Region

Previous owner's name. Minor general wear. Very Good Condition. $60.00
AUD.

Book#0033466
ISBN: 086443474X / 9780864434746

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Geology, Gold & Mining, Queensland

THE MINERAL DEPOSITS OF NEW SOUTH WALES

N. L. Markham; H. Basden

Sydney: Department of Mines, 1975.
First Edition.
27cm x 21cm. [x], 682 pages, illustrations, maps, colour frontispiece. Pictorial
cloth.

Minor handling wear. Very minor tanning. Very Good Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0033467
ISBN: No ISBN /

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Geology, Gold & Mining, New South Wales
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A GUIDEBOOK TO FIELD GEOLOGY IN
SOUTHEAST QUEENSLAND

N. C. Stevens

Brisbane: University of Queensland Press, 1973.
First Edition.
25cm x 19cm. xi, 131 pages, black and white illustrations, maps. Pictorial cloth.

Minor chipping to spine crown. Minor foxing and soiling. Very Good Condition.
$50.00 AUD.

Book#0033468
ISBN: 0702207985 / 9780702207983

Read More
Categories: Australia, Countries, Geology, Gold & Mining, Queensland, Science
& Technology

ABORIGINAL ARTISTS OF THE NINETEENTH
CENTURY

Andrew Sayers

Melbourne: Oxford University Press, 1994.
First Edition.
26cm x 19.5cm. xiv, 162 pages, illustrations, some colour. Brown cloth, gilt
lettering, illustrated jacket.

Very minor insect damage to board edges. Minor tanning. Slight discolouration
to jacket spine. Minor foxing to jacket verso. Good Condition. $65.00 AUD.

Book#0033469
ISBN: 0195533925 / 9780195533927

Read More
Categories: Aboriginal Australia, Art & Design, Indigenous Art
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TAKE IVY

Teruyoshi Hayashida

New York: powerHouse Books, 2010.
Reprint.
25cm x 19cm. pages, illustrations, some colour. Cloth, pictorial jacket.

The second printing of the first edition in English of Take Ivy, the classic 1965
fashion photography book which was responsible for the rise of Ivy League
fashion in Japan, and influenced designers globally to this day.

Occasional minor foxing and offsetting. Minor foxing to jacket verso. Very Good
Condition. $50.00 AUD.

Book#0033470
ISBN: / 9781576875506

Read More
Categories: Countries, Fashion, Fabrics & Style, North America, Photography,
United States

https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/take-ivy-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Take+Ivy
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product/take-ivy-5/?utm_source=file&utm_medium=PDF&utm_campaign=attr&utm_term=Take+Ivy
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/fashion-fabrics-style/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/north-america/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/photography/
https://www.thebookmerchantjenkins.com/product-category/countries/north-america/united-states/



